
I.D.:	102152283

FURNIZARE	MATERIALE	COMUNICAŢII

Data
publicarii

28.08.24 Coduri	CPV 44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ:

1.982,00	RON	-	1.982,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patch	cord	optic	LC-LC	,	fibra	MM	50/125	OM	3	diametru	cablu	2-3	mm	4	buc;	Patch	cord
optic	LC-LC	,	fibra	MM	50/125	OM	3	,	diametrul	cablu	2-3	mm	6	buc;	Unitate	(PDU)	8	prize
shuko	cu	conexiune	IEC	la	UPS	1	buc;	Colier	plastic	200x4,8	mm	(	100	buc/set)	10	seturi;
Colier	plastic	100x2,5	mm	(	100	buc/set)	10	seturi;	Alcool	izoporpilic	99,8	%	1	litru	5	litri;	Set
lavete	bumbac	30x30	cm	(	10	buc/set)	5	seturi;	Banda	electroizolatoare	pvc	19	mm	20	m	10
buc;	Banda	hartie	38mm	x50	m	10	buc;	Canal	cablu	cu	adeziv	40x25	mm	la	2	ml	alb	30	m;
Servetele	pentru	fibra	optica	114x216	mm	2	cutii;	Tub	termocontractabil	60	mm,	pentru
sudura	fibra	optica	(	100	buc/set)	2	seturi;	Set	montare	echipamente	rack	(
surub+saiba+piulita	50	buc/set	5	seturi<	Organizatore	orizontale	de	cabluri,	metalice	cu
capac	pt	rack	19	1u	483x483	mm	5	buc<	Tub	spray	aer	comprimat	600	ml	5	buc


